PL VW WO
1 1 3
2 2 17
3 3 3
4 6 10
5 5 37
6 4 3
7 7 5
8 9 31
9 10 13

10 11 19

1 17 4

12 12 4

13 8 3

14 55 4

15 16 34

16 18 15

17 14 17

18 20 21

19 27 30

20 24 74

21 21 8

22 25 3

123 -

24 32 19

25 22 4

26 15 2

27 -

28 26 61

29 13 3

30 29 17

31 34 91

32 33 18

33 35 52

34 30 7

35 42 17

36 37 20

37 28 15

38 52 30

39 38 33

40 19 3

41 | 46 17

42 36 14

43 | 53 55

44 40 8

45 41 72

46 23 17

47 43 1

48 47 34

49 31 3

50 44 14

WORLDCHARTS - TOP 100 SINGLES

NO. 1349 -30.10.2025
Auswertezeitraum 17.10. bis 28.10.2025

PK ARTIST
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TAYLOR SWIFT

HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI
TAYLOR SWIFT

OLIVIA DEAN

ALEX WARREN

TAYLOR SWIFT

RAYE

SOMBR

SOMBR

DISCO LINES / TINASHE

OLIVIA DEAN

TATE MCRAE

TAYLOR SWIFT

TAME IMPALA

RAVYN LENAE

JUSTIN BIEBER

SAJA BOYS

TATE MCRAE

SOMBR

BILLIE EILISH

SABRINA CARPENTER

TAYLOR SWIFT

JOJI

KEHLANI

TKANDZ / CXSPER

JISOO / ZAYN

TAME IMPALA

LADY GAGA / BRUNO MARS

TAYLOR SWIFT / SABRINA CARPENTER
HUNTR/X/ EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI
BENSON BOONE

KATSEYE

ROSE / BRUNO MARS

LADY GAGA

HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI
SABRINA CARPENTER

BLACKPINK

TATE MCRAE

GOO GOO DOLLS

TAYLOR SWIFT

OLIVIA DEAN

TYLER, THE CREATOR

WEEKND / PLAYBOI CARTI

SABRINA CARPENTER

BILLIE EILISH

SAJA BOYS

GUNNA / BURNA BOY

W SOUND / BEELE / OVY ON THE DRUMS
TAYLOR SWIFT

ALEX WARREN

SONG

the fate of ophelia
golden

opalite

man i need

ordinary

elizabeth taylor
where is my husband!
back to friends

12t0 12

no broke boys

so easy (to fall in love)
tit for tat

father figure
dracula

love me not

daisies

soda pop

just keep watching
undressed

birds of a feather
tears

wi$h li$t

pixelated kisses
folded

now or never

eyes closed

my old ways

die with a smile

the life of a showgirl
how it's done
beautiful things
gabriela

apt.

the dead dance
what it sounds like
manchild

jump

sports car

iris

cancelled!

nice to each other
sugar on my tongue
timeless

when did you get hot?
wildflower

your idol

wgft

la plena (w sound 05)
wood

eternity



51
45
65
76
56
98
50
48
39
58
63
66
60
59
62
77

57
69
74
64
61
78

73
68

75
49
71
81
85
82
86
83
80
87
84

72
54
100

wo
23
108

-
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1"

54
55
56

12
13
40
53

57
54
33

14
56
54
19
27
60
74
49
35
39

17
71
69
58
69
59
33
56
54

89
90
53
29

36
89
97
92
99
100

ARTIST

JIN

TEDDY SWIMS

LOLA YOUNG

YEAT

ESDEEKID / RICO ACE

KID CUDI

BAD BUNNY

ED SHEERAN

TAYLOR SWIFT

BEELE

BLESSD

TOM ODELL

WIZTHEMC / BEES / HONEY

GIMS / LA MANO 1.9

OSKAR MED K/ KHALID
NEIGHBOURHOOD

GRACIE ABRAMS

TEDDY SWIMS

MARIAH THE SCIENTIST / KALI UCHIS
OVY ON THE DRUMS / QUEVEDO / BEELE
HUGEL / TOPIC / ARASH / DAECOLM
RIHANNA

BEELE / OVY ON THE DRUMS
JAZEEK / LUCIANO

MARIAH THE SCIENTIST

LORD HURON

POLICE

JIMIN

TAYLOR SWIFT

DAVID GUETTA / TEDDY SWIMS / TONES & |
YOUNG CISTER / KREAMLY
BEELE

EASYKID

BEELE

TANISHK BAGCHI

TRIANGLE DES BERMUDES
ALLEH / YORGHAKI

ED SHEERAN

SAM FENDER / ELTON JOHN
BABYMONSTER

CORTIS

TAYLOR SWIFT

JUNG KOOK /LATTO

GIGI PEREZ

HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI
KENSHI YONEZU / HIKARU UTADA
KAROL G

KENSHI YONEZU

SOSALAM

DISIZ / THEODORA

SONG

don't say you love me
lose control
messy

comé n go
phantom

maui wowie

dtmf

sapphire

eldest daughter
no tiene sentido
yogurcito
another love
show me love
parisienne
nobody (make me feel)
sweater weather
that's so true
bad dreams

is it a crime

yoy tu

i adore you
breakin' dishes
mi refe

ma shawty
burning blue

the night we met
every breath you take
who

actually romantic
gone gone gone
gloo*

si te pillara

shiny

top diesel
saiyaara

charger

capaz (merengueton)
azizam

talk to you

we go up

go!

ruin the friendship
seven

sailor song
takedown

jane doe

ivonny bonita

iris out
paparazzi
melodrama



PL
111
113
114
117
118
124
134
196
241
546

VW
88
67
90
96
94
93
99
79
97
92

8
1

PK
40
35
5
26
1"
73
41
79
81
92

LEGEND - LEGENDE:

70
20
75
40

NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

ARTIST SONG
CARDI B / KEHLANI safe
TAYLOR SWIFT honey
CHAPPELL ROAN the subway
CALVIN HARRIS / CLEMENTINE DOUGLAS blessings
DOJA CAT jealous type
GORILLAZ feel good inc
RUMI / JINU / EJAE / ANDREW CHOI free

A BOOGIE WIT DA HOODIE part of me
RK/GENEZIO viano
KONTRA K/ SANTOS bring mich nach haus

NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER

RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER

MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER

MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER

UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT

LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS

© 2025 WORLDCHARTS.EU - ZUM HUFEISENSEE 6 - D-06116 HALLE



WORLDCHARTS - TOP 100 ALBEN

NO. 457 - 30.10.2025
Auswertezeitraum 17.10. bis 28.10.2025

PL VW WO PK ARTIST ALBUM
1 1 3 1 TAYLOR SWIFT the life of a showgirl
P28 - 1 2 TAVEIMPALA deadbeat
3 2 4 2 OLIVIA DEAN the art of loving
4 3 8 1 SABRINA CARPENTER man's best friend
5 4 18 1 SOUNDTRACK kpop demon hunters
6 6 74 1 BILLIEEILISH hit me hard and soft
7 5 4 1 DOJACAT vie
'8 - 1 s TvpOLLASIGN tycoon
9 7 33 1 LADYGAGA mayhem
10 9 35 1 TATEMCRAE so close to what
11 10 6 1 EDSHEERAN play
- 1 12 LAST DINNER PARTY from the pyre
- 1 13 SABATON legends
14 11 42 1 BADBUNNY debi tirar mas fotos
15 - 11 4 DAVIDGILMOUR luck and strange
16 14 7 2 JUSTINBIEBER swag Il
17 17 9 4 SOMBR i barely know her
[18" 26 3 & NINEINCHNALLS tron: ares
19 13 6 3 TWENTY ONEPILOTS breach
29 5 20 ESDEEKID rebel
23 78 1 TAYLORSWIFT the tortured poets department
28 60 1 SABRINA CARPENTER short n' sweet
27 46 7 ALEXWARREN you'll be alright, kid
30 38 1 WEEKND hurry up tomorrow
- 1 25 ASHNIKKO smoochies
26 12 77 3 CHARLIXCX brat
27 21 5 2 CARDIB am i the drama?
28 20 2 20 BABYMONSTER we go up - ep
67 18 6 KAROLG tropicoqueta
35 11 3 GUNNA the last wun
- 1 31 NMIXX blue valentine
32 32 84 1 ARIANA GRANDE eternal sunshine
83" 20 9 1 sTRAYKIDS karma
34 25 4 5 ZARALARSSON midnight sun
- 1 35 LANG LANG piano book 2
- 1 36 IVAN DORN dorndom
45 69 1 GRACIE ABRAMS the secret of us
38 37 48 1 LINKINPARK from zero
. 48 65 6 LINKINPARK meteora
41 4 32 MILOJ la vida era mas corta
41 36 17 1 SOUNDTRACK f1 the album
42 38 4 21 RAUW ALEJANDRO cosa nuestra: capitulo 0
- 1 43 BBNOS$ bbno$
- 1 44 CORONER dissonance theory
54 51 19 RIHANNA good girl gone bad
46 34 20 1 ADDISON RAE addison
47 46 6 21 CORTIS color outside the lines - ep
48 47 [264 1 TAYLOR SWIFT folklore
49 16 2 16 KHALID after the sun goes down
{50 60 180 4 BADBUNNY un verano sin ti



PL
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60

62
63
64

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

94

96
97

VW wo

63
43
57

55
44
56
61
59

79

68

15
53
83
52
94
69
70
71
74
64
50
72
49

73
42
78
82
84
58
91
76

89

39
80

100 75

65

36

23

216
56
230

35
31
105

47
150
15
23
149
116
106
55
175
94
53

166

PK
28
43

54
55
27
44

35

61

65
66

_ NN A -

ARTIST

LADY GAGA

LANY
PARTYNEXTDOOR / DRAKE
OF MONSTERS AND MEN
TAME IMPALA
BEELE

DEIV
FLEETWOOD MAC
OMAR COURTZ
OLIVIA RODRIGO
IMICE

JENNIE

PLAYBOI CARTI
BAD BUNNY
DADDY YANKEE
NATHY PELUSO
TWICE

KENDRICK LAMAR
SZA

JACKBOYS / TRAVIS SCOTT
MORGAN WALLEN
TAYLOR SWIFT
KANYE WEST
KATY PERRY

ED SHEERAN
ARCTIC MONKEYS
TEDDY SWIMS
LINKIN PARK
MARIAH CAREY
CASPER MAGICO
JUNIOR H
TAYLOR SWIFT
MORA

BENSON BOONE
DANNY OCEAN
DAMIANO DAVID
DRAKE

SADE

SIMPLE MINDS
SSIO

SCORPIONS
BATTLE BEAST
YASMI

FUERZA REGIDA
HERBERT GRONEMEYER
YOUNG THUG
OLIVIA RODRIGO
D'ANGELO

TWS
GUY2BEZBAR

ALBUM

the fame

soft

$ome $exy $ongs 4 u

all is love and pain in the mouse parade

currents
borondo
underwater
rumours
primera musa
sour

9mm

ruby

music

nadie sabe lo que va a pasar mafana

lamento en baile
malportada

ten: the story goes on
gnx

Sos

jackboys 2

i'm the problem
midnights

graduation

teenage dream

+-=+x

am

i've tried everything but therapy
hybrid theory

here for it all

los magicos

$ad boyz 4 life 11
reputation

lo mismo de siempre
fireworks & rollerblades
babylon club

funny little fears

take care

the best of

once upon a time
alles oder nix

from the first sting
steelbound

i predict

111xpantia

von allem anders - unplugged n°2

uy scuti

guts

voodoo

play hard - ep
jeunesse dorée



PL
111
112
115
116
119
122
123
137
147
149
151
159
160
172
184
195
215
291
312
517
575
850

VW wo
88 1
65 2
87 1
97 15
90 12
18 1
99 4
100 2
33 1
96 6
81 16
98 157
19 1
24 1
93 1
92 13
31 1

8 1
86 1
62 3
22 1
66 1
51 3
85 1
95 1

PK
88
39
87
41
69
18
89
73
33
9
1
1
19
24
93
13
31
8
86
16
22
66
7
85
95

LEGEND - LEGENDE:

70
20
75
40

NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

ARTIST

CHEEMA'Y / GUR SIDHU
CXM

KONTRA K

KAPO

SOUNDTRACK

MOBB DEEP

NINA CHUBA

GP EXPLORER

PAUL KALKBRENNER
AESPA

LORDE

TAYLOR SWIFT
OSAMASON

NOT FOR RADIO
FAVE

OASIS

CALUM SCOTT
PINKPANTHERESS
ALEJO

TOM ODELL
TESTAMENT

JOHN / YOKO / PLASTIC ONO BAND
MADONNA

RICHARD ASHCROFT
RICH AMIRI

NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER
RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER
MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER

MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER
UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT

LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS

ALBUM

the simpsons

hype vibes - ep

augen trdumen herzen sehen
por si alguien nos escucha
saiyaara

infinite

ich lieb mich, ich lieb mich nicht
the last race

the essence

rich man - ep

virgin

1989

psykotic

melt

pleins phares

(what's the story) morning glory?
avenoir

fancy some more?

el playlist 1 - ep

a wonderful life

para bellum

power to the people

veronica electronica

lovin' you

grit & grace
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